
October to December 2025

Arts Workshops

Ukulele
With Tablelands Ukulele Group.
2.00–4.00pm Saturdays 8 and 22 November, 
and 13 December
Free
Old Post Office Gallery
All ages

Trace Monotype Printing 
With Hanna Wood.
10.00am–1.30pm Saturday 11 October.
$20 tickets 
Old Post Office Gallery.
Children under eight must be accompanied by 
an adult.

Ceramic Curlews
With Linda Bates
9.00am–12noon Sundays 12 October and 
2 November
$35 tickets   
Ravenshoe Mountain Institute
All ages

Pencil Masterclass
With John Rainbird.
10.00am–2.30pm Saturday 25 October.
$75 tickets on sale from Thursday 25 September
Old Post Office Gallery
Ages 18+

Christmas Ceramics
With Linda Bates
9.00am–12.00noon Saturdays 8 and 22 November.
Old Post Office Gallery.
$35 tickets on sale from Wednesday 8 October.

9.00am–12.00noon Sundays 23 November and 
7 December
Ravenshoe Mountain Institute.
$35 tickets on sale from Thursday 23 October.
All ages.

Acrylic Painting
With John Rainbird
10.00am–2.30pm Saturday 1 November
$75 tickets on sale from Wednesday 1 October
Old Post Office Gallery
Ages 18+

Christmas Paper Printing
With Hanna Wood
10.00am–1.30pm Sunday 16 November
Ravenshoe Mountain Institute
$20 tickets on sale from Thursday 16 October

10.00am–1.30pm Sunday 29 November
Old Post Office Gallery
$20 tickets on sale from Wednesday 29 October
Children under eight must be accompanied by 
an adult. 

1300 362 242trc.qld.gov.au/arts-workshops

The Regional Arts Development Fund
is a Queensland Government and
Tablelands Regional Council
partnership to support local arts and
culture in regional Queensland. 

Family Paper Craft
With Pamela See
10.30am–12.30pm Friday 3 October  
$5 tickets
Old Post Office Gallery
Children under 18 must be accompanied by 
an adult. 

Print & Lantern Making 
With Glynis Lee.
1.00–4.00pm Saturday 4 October 
$30 tickets 
Old Post Office Gallery.
 Ages 13+. Children 17 and under must be
accompanied by an adult. 

Got a great project that needs funding? Head to our Arts,
Culture and Heritage page for funding information.

Introduction to Abstract in Acrylic
& Mixed Media
With Colin Free
10.00am–2.00pm Sundays 2 and 9 November
$50 tickets on sale from Thursday 2 October
Old Post Office Gallery
Ages 12+. Ages 17 and under must be
accompanied by an adult. 


